
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-05/05/2025                       LAST DATE-19/06/2025

Note : The parties  and advocates concerned are  requested to  make payment  further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 2546/25 CAW 6140/23 MOHD E. SHEIKH ISMAIL POWER?

2 2652/25 WP 3182/24 MUKESH CHANDEKAR 60/-

3 2661/25 WP 2624/09 R. E. MOHARIR 96/-

4 2766/25 CRI BA 235/24 SYED SALMAN POWER ?

5 2571/25 FA 13967/22 M. R. JOHARAPURKAR 68/-

6 2597/25 CRI APL 71/25 AMAR R. CHAVHAN 12/-

7 2570/25 FA 13961/22 M. R.JOHARAPURKAR 54/-

8 2409/25 CRI APEAL 513/11 VISHWAJIT S. WANKHADE 143/-

9 V 373/25 CRI APL 1460/23 S.S. SHINGANE 322/-

10 V 390/25 CRI APPLN 806/07 P. P. DHALE FW



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-06/05/2025                       LAST DATE-20/06/2025

Note : The parties  and advocates concerned are  requested to  make payment  further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 2123/25 WP 5125/24 ANAND. S. THOTANGE 43/-

2 2658/25 WP 335/21 N.S. WARULKAR 05/-

3 2633/25 WP 13/16 HARMAIN KHAN POWER?

4 2663/25 WP 3480/18 R.E. MOHARIR 201/-

5 2790/25 CRA 254/02 SUMIT PUROHIT 126/-

6 V 370/25 SA 9/16 AMOL S. MARDIKAR 14/-

7 2560/25 WP 1490/23 C.L. DEHARIA 09/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-07/05/2025                       LAST DATE-23/06/2025

Note : The parties  and advocates concerned are  requested to  make payment  further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 2534/25 CRI APL 883/24 RADHA M. MISHRA 16/-

2 2595/25 CRI APL 573/23 C.B. DHARMADHIKARI 12/-

3 2622/25 WP 414/86 HARMAIN KHAN POWER?

4 2659/25 CRI APL 71/25 S.. S. SHINGANE 12/-

5 2789/25 CRI ABA 122/25 D. P. SINGH 05/-

6 2901/25 WP 362/19 R.J. KANKALE 61/-

7 2769/25 WP 4337/23 SHRUSHTI SHAHAKAR 61/-

8 2893/25 CRI APEAL 59/25 RAJNISH VYAS 61/-

9 2891/25 SA 47/23 S. S. SHINGANE 12/-

10 2895/25 SA 455/22 R.D. RASKAR 05/-

11 2872/25 PIL 84/14 S. S. DESHPANDE POWER?

12 2583/25 CRI APL 577/19 N. G. KHANDERAO 3RD PARTY 

13 2904/25 WP 6967/24 MEGHA BRAMDHANKAR POWER?

14 2809/25 FA 1256/19 R.J. SHINDE 105/-

15 2807/25 FA 1011/19 R.J. SHINDE 115/-

16 2792/25 WP 5450/24 SAMUDRA C. SHRIKANT 320/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-08/05/2025                       LAST DATE-24/06/2025
Note : The parties  and advocates concerned are  requested to  make payment  further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 V 367/25 MCA 858/24 D. P. DAPURKAR 06/-

2 2542/25 WP 5339/09 ABHIJET DESHMUKH POWER?

3 V 365/25 WP 3431/22 R. J. MAHANT 346/-

4 2586/25 CRI APL 558/15 N. R. KHANDERAO 624/-

5 V 391/25 WP 2292/23 RAJESH BAWANE 950/-

6 V 358/25 WP 1674/25 SANTOSH G. DHOK 950/-

7 2531/25 WP 100425 RUGVED B. DHORE 1200/- & POWER?

8 2396/25 CAO 632/24 ATUL NARAD 250/- & I.D.?

9 2311/25 WP 7050/17 MANISH S. CHAUDHARI 585/-


